MERIDIAN

# Name

0 Ryan Johnson

2 * Corey Hemenway
3 ** Eli Hayrynen

4

5

Braiden Blackwelder

Cameron Webster
10 Trent Martin
11 Jackson Short
20 Trey Naidu
23 * Jordan Veenstra
24 * Joseph Plagerman
42 * Ethan Brooks

Name
* TJ Nagra

#
1
4 Braiden Blackwelder
5

Dane Beck
10 Andrew Kuljis
11 Cameron Reynolds
14 * Daniel Short
15 Bryce Johnson
20 Tucker Harrison
30 Wesley Kurz
32 * Owen Hughes

# Name

1 Jonah Harris
3 Landon James
10 Tristan Margeson
11 Tyrel Brooks
12 Reiben Zurcher
14 Robert James
20 Amrit Nagra
21 Carson Adams
24 Hunter Jones
30 Peyton Loya
32 Bryan Cunanan

* 3.5+ GPA | ** 4.0+ GPA

MERIDIAN TROJANS
2020 Varsity Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
6' 2"
6' 2"
6' 2"
511"
6' 2"
5' 8"
6' 3"
6' 1"
5' 9"
6' 3"
6' 3"

Junior Varsity

Height
5'8"

5'11"

5'11"
6'2"
5'9"
6'0"
6'1"
6'0"
6'3"
6'2"

C-Team
Height
53"
510"
6'0"
50"
58"
57"
6'0"
6'1"
511"
57"
54"

Position
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Year
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

Year
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10

Year
9
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Head Coach
Shane Stacy

Assistants
Taylor Engels
Tanner Tutterrow
Rob Gray
Keenan Gray

Manager
Michael Lizama

Athletic Trainer
Bridget Provalenko

Cheer Advisor
April Gunderson
Paige Hastings

Cheerleaders

Averi Evans
Allison Haugen*
Kylah Martin
Jenna McCauley
Brenna Mitchell*
Samantha Phannenstiel
Ellie Pridachuk
Aaliyah Robbins

Superintendent
Dr. James Everett

Principal
Derek Forbes

Asst Principal
Andy Donahue

Athletic Director
Bryant Michaelson

Band Director
Mitch Degrace
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